



1	1	Brake Angle	420439	M55-0301
2	2	O-ring_	420441	O-ring_9.25x1.78
3	1	Rubber Washer	420440	RubberWasher_19x12x3
4	1	Transmission Tube	420453	M55-0201
5	1	Regulator, coated	420454	M55-0210
6	1	Brake Sledge	420444	M55-1050
7	1	Screw	420397	DIN 933 - M12 x 25
8	1	Brake Joint	420452	M55-1035
9	1	Locking Nut	412984	DIN 985 - M12
10	1	Locking Part	420446	M55-1025
11	1	Stopscrew SK6SS svartkrom	412884	DIN 916 - M8 x 10
12	1	Pulling Device for Accelerator	420455	M55-0417
13	1	Screw FZB	412747	ISO 7380 - M8 x 12
14	1	Spring 1,1x20dix35 SS1774-04	420442	M55-0111
15	1	Accelerator Device	420456	M55-4200
16	2	Wirelock H1 9,7mm	421274	M55-0115
17	4	Screw	421275	
18	2	Washer BRB	420459	DIN 9021 - 3,2
19	1	Bushing straight / 12-14 , L-8	412892	Bussning12x14x8
20	1	Shrink 2,4 till 1,2 (0,05 m)	413139	M55-0121
21	1	Svetstråd rostfri 1,6 mm	420458	M55-0112
Det-nr.	Qty	Name	Ämne Dim.	Note

Konstr	Ritad	Kop	Kontr	Projekt	Godk	Skala	Ersätter	Ersatt av
	ATE			M55		1:3		
Autoadapt AB							Brake Angle Assembly	
Hand Control							Artikel nr 420849	Dat 2009-11-11
							Ritn.nr M55-0002 D	

D	Partlist completed		091112	ATE
Ändr.not	Change	ÄM-nr	Date	Inf